XYPEX CHEMICAL CORPORATION

Canada V6V 2G9

13731 Mayfield Place Tel: 604.273.5265 Fax: 604.270.0451 www.xypex.com

ДЕКЛАРАЦИЯ O СООТВЕТСТВИИ

Руководство компании **Xypex Chemical Corporation** гарантирует, что продукция произведена компанией **Xypex Chemical Corporation.** Продукция изготавливается по единой технологии с соблюдением требований международных стандартов. За продукцией осуществляется проверка качества в течение всего производственного процесса. Готовая продукция соответствует международным стандартам качества.

10/01/2012

XYPEX CHEMICAL CORPORATION

Vic Barber

Director of Operations

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The management of the company **Xypex Chemical Corporation** guarantees that the products are made by the company **Xypex Chemical Corporation**. These products are made using uniform technology in accordance with requirements of the international standards. All products pass quality control during the entire manufacturing cycle. Finished products comply with international standards of quality.

10/01/2012

XYPEX CHEMICAL CORPORATION

Vic Barber

Director of Operations